luftkult seit iiber 40 Jahren

F

Fr., 20.10.2023
So.,22.10.2023
Fr.,27.10.2023
So., 29.10.2023
Fr.,03.11.2023
Fr., 10.11.2023
So.,12.11.2023
Fr.,17.11.2023
So., 19.11.2023
Fr.,24.11.2023
So., 26.11.2023
Fr.,01.12.2023
So.,03.12.2023
Sa., 09.12.2023
So., 10.12.2023
Fr., 15.12.2023
Fr.,22.12.2023
Fr.,29.12.2023

Spielplan Landesliga Gruppe B 2023/2024

19:45
17:30
19:30
17:15
19:00
19:30
17:15
19:30
19:00
19:30
18:30
19:30
17:15
17:15
17:15
19:30
19:30
19:30

EHC Bad Aibling - ESC Vilshofen
ESV Waldkirchen - ESC Vilshofen
EV Moosburg - ESC Vilshofen
EHC Waldkraiburg - ESC Vilshofen
TSV Trostberg - ESC Vilshofen
ESC Vilshofen - EHC Bad Aibling
ESC Vilshofen - EV Moosburg
ESC Vilshofen - ESC Hal3furt
EHC Bayreuth - ESC Vilshofen
ESC Vilshofen - TSV Trostberg
ESC HaRfurt - ESC Vilshofen
EV Pegnitz - ESC Vilshofen
ESC Vilshofen - EHC Bayreuth
ESC Vilshofen - ESV Waldkirchen
ESC Vilshofen - EV Pegnitz
ESC Vilshofen - EHC Waldkraiburg
ESC Vilshofen - VER Selb
VER Selb - ESC Vilshofen



